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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ z  ✓ ✓ ✓  z    

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

 

Product Name: Bella Luna Nero D'Avola 75cl (14% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: La Girouette Reserve Pinot Noir 75cl (13% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: La Girouette Sauvignon Blanc 75cl (12% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 



 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Bella Luna Fiano 75cl (11.5% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Mar Y Luna Garnacha 75cl (13.5% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 



 

Product Name: Bottega Spa Casa Bottega Prosecco DOC 75cl (11% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Vista Alegre Fine Ruby Port 37.5cl (19% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Four Anjels Double Chocolate Biscuits 100g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Butter (Butter (MILK), Salt), 

Chocolate Chips (16%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Coca Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Caster Sugar, 

Dark Chocolate (6%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin) Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Cocoa Powder, Baking Powder 

(Gluten Free Raising Agent (E450i, E500ii, Rice Flour)). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Produced in a factory that handles NUTS and EGGS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2045 

Energy (kcal):   490 

Fat (g):   27.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   17.7 



 

Carbohydrate (g):   53.5 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   24.8 

Protein (g):   5.3 

Salt (g):   0.58 

 

 

Product Name: Mighty Fine Vegan Dark Chocolate Orange Honeycomb 90g 

 

Ingredients: Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Flavouring), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, 

Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contains NUTS and PEANUTS. Prepared to a vegan recipe 

but not suitable for MILK allergy sufferers because the allergens are present in the environment.     

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1914 

Energy (kcal):   455 

Fat (g):   16.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   74.5 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   58.4 

Protein (g):   2.3 

Salt (g):   1.37 

 

 

Product Name: Sally Williams Macadamia Nougat 150g 

 

Ingredients: Glucose Syrup (Corn Derived), Sugar, Macadamia NUTS (18%), EGG White, Honey (5%), Wafer Paper (Potato 

Starch And Vegetable Oil (Olive Fruit)), Flavouring, Corn Starch.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contains cow’s MILK, ALMOND NUTS, PEANUTS, SOY 

and SULPHUR DIOXIDE.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1860 

Energy (kcal):   440 

Fat (g):   14 

Fat of which saturates (g):   2.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   77 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   60 

Protein (g):   2.5 

Salt (g):   0.2 

 

 

Product Name: Hamlet Pralines 200g  

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed) In Varying Proportions, 

HAZELNUTS 2.5%, Butter Oil (MILK), Glucose Syrup, Coffee Extract 0.06%, Emulsifiers: Lecithins (Incl. SOY), Flavourings: 

Strawberry, Caramel, PISTACHIO, Orange And Vanilla.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain other NUTS.    

 



 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2360 

Energy (kcal):   565 

Fat (g):   38 

Fat of which saturates (g):   20 

Carbohydrate (g):   50 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   49 

Protein (g):   6 

Salt (g):   0.15 

 

 

Product Name: Hawkens Jinglebreads 140g 

 

Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT), Crystalised Ginger, Butter (MILK), Sugar, Ginger Syrup, Golden Syrup, Bicarbonate Of Soda, 

Baking Powder (WHEAT), Ground Ginger (1%), Mixed Spice (1%), Salt.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1720 

Energy (kcal):   409 

Fat (g):   12.4 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   68.6 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   36.8 

Protein (g):   4.8 

Salt (g):   2.6 

 

 

Product Name: Ultimate English Chocolate Brownie Fudge 150g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Sweetened Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar), Glucose Syrup, Dark Chocolate (7%) (Coca Mass, Sugar, 

Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Flavouring), Golden Syrup, Fondant (Sugar, Glucose), Coconut Oil, Salted Butter 

(MILK, Salt), Cocoa Powder, Salt.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain NUTS and PEANUTS.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1794 

Energy (kcal):   426 

Fat (g):   13.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   10 

Carbohydrate (g):   72.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   62.2 

Protein (g):   2.3 

Salt (g):   0.32 

 

 

Product Name: Olina's Date & Apricot Seeded Toasts 100g 



 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour, Flaxseed, Diced Dates (12.5%) [Dates, Rice Flour], Raw Sugar, Dried Apricots (10.4%) [Apricot, 

Rice Flour, Preservative (220)], Greek Yoghurt [Whole MILK, Cream, Live Cultures], Honey, Raising Agent (500), Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain TREE NUTS and SESAME.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1710 

Energy (kcal):   408 

Fat (g):   8.9 

Fat of which saturates (g):   1.4 

Carbohydrate (g):   67.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   31.5 

Protein (g):   9.9 

Salt (g):   0.65 

 

 

Product Name: Grandma Wild's 4 Traditional Mince Pies 

 

Ingredients: Mincemeat (52%) (Sugar, Apple Puree (Apple Puree, Preservative: Acetic Acid), Vine Fruits (28%) (Sunflower Oil), 

Glucose Fructose Syrup, Mixed Peel (4%) (Orange Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric 

Acid), Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Rice Flour, Sunflower Oil), Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid, Citric Acid, Modified Maize Starch, 

Mixed Spice, Roast Barley Malt Extract, Colour: Caramel, Salt, Orange Oil, Lemon Oil), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, 

Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Sugar, Maize Starch, 

Invert Sugar Syrup. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Not suitable for NUT and SESAME allergy sufferers. May also 

contain EGG, MILK, MUSTARD, SOYA, PEANUT and other GLUTEN sources (OAT, Spelt, Rye). 

 

Storage: Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1591 

Energy (kcal):   379 

Fat (g):   15 

Fat of which saturates (g):   5.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   60 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   35 

Protein (g):   2.3 

Salt (g):   0.21 

 

 

Product Name: Stag Traditional Stornoway Cocktail Oatcakes 125g 

 

Ingredients: OATS (52%), Water, Flour, [WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils [Palm, 

Rapeseed], Salt, Raising Agent: Bicarbonate of Soda. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1555 



 

Energy (kcal):   371 

Fat (g):   15.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   46.8 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.9 

Protein (g):   8.2 

Salt (g):   2.3 

 

 

Product Name: Mr Filberts Rose Harissa Peanuts 75g 

 

Ingredients: PEANUTS (91%), Sugar, Rose Harissa (2%) [Rehydrated Red Peppers, Sunflower Oil, Spices, Garlic, Salt, Rose 

Petals, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid], Salt, Black Pepper, Garlic Powder, Rapeseed Oil. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain other NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2623 

Energy (kcal):   633 

Fat (g):   52 

Fat of which saturates (g):   6.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   12 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   7.2 

Protein (g):   27 

Salt (g):   0.9 

 

Product Name: Taste Classic Christmas Pudding 400g 

 

Ingredients: Sultanas (28%), Sugar, Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cider 

(9%), Water, Humectant: Glycerine, Palm Oil, Candied Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel, Sugar, 

Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Rum (1%), Mixed Spice, Molasses, Salt, Yeast. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1327 

Energy (kcal):   315 

Fat (g):   5.0 

Fat of which saturates (g):   2.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   65.4 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   48 

Protein (g):   2.6 

Salt (g):   0.10 

 

 

Product Name: Original Cake Co. 6" Round Fruit & And Nut Cake 

 

Ingredients: Sultanas (32%), Icing (23%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Water, Humectant: Glycerine (E422), Emulsifier (E471), 

Stabiliser (E466), Preservative (E202), Flavouring, Colour (E171)), Marzipan (21%) (Sugar, ALMONDS, Corn Syrup, Water, 

Sorbitol (E420), Preservative E202, Thickener (E401), Stabiliser (Invertase)) [NUTS], WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, 

Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, EGG, Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Palm & Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier: Distilled Monoglyceride 



 

(E471), Flavouring, Colouring (E160b, E100)), Butter [MILK], Glucose, Black Treacle, Emulsifier: Vegetable Glycerine (E422), Star 

Decoration (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Fat (Palm Kernel, Palm Oil), Invert Sugar Syrup, Thickeners: Xanthan Gum, Gum 

Arabic; Humectant: Glycerol; Emulsifier: Mono - And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids; Glazing Agent: Shellac; Colours: Iron Oxides), 

Caramel Colour E150c, Raising Agents: E500, E450 [WHEAT]. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1691 

Energy (kcal):   401 

Fat (g):   9.1 

Fat of which saturates (g):   3.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   75 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   67 

Protein (g):   3.7 

Salt (g):   0.14 

 

 

Product Name: Silver & Green Chilli Ginger Olives 220g 

 

Ingredients: Whole Kalamata Olives (76%), Sunflower Oil (21%), Extra Virgin Olive Oil (2%), Chilli Flakes (<1%), Ground Ginger 

(<1%), Salt, Ascorbic Acid. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1183 

Energy (kcal):   287 

Fat (g):   32 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   0.3 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.1 

Protein (g):   0.6 

Salt (g):   1.9 

 

 

Product Name: Love Popcorn Chocolate Orange Popcorn 100g 

 

Ingredients: MILK Chocolate (29%) (Contains: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA 

Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Granulated Sugar, Air Popped Corn (22%), Butter (Contains MILK), Glucose Syrup, Golden 

Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Bicarbonate of Soda, Orange Flavouring (0.2%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in an environment where WHEAT, NUTS and PEANUTS 

are handled.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2013 

Energy (kcal):   478 

Fat (g):   19.6 



 

Fat of which saturates (g):   11 

Carbohydrate (g):   71.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   49.4 

Protein (g):   5.1 

Salt (g):   1.1 

 

 

Product Name: Monty Bojangles Cocoa Nibs Truffles 100g 

 

Ingredients: Vegetable Oils (Coconut, RSPO MB Palm Kernel), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Bean Nibs (5%), 

Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of BARLEY, EGG, MILK, NUTS, SESAME and 

WHEAT.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.   

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2498 

Energy (kcal):   602 

Fat (g):   46 

Fat of which saturates (g):   39 

Carbohydrate (g):   39 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   37 

Protein (g):   4.3 

Salt (g):   0.01 

 

 

Product Name: Stewarts Chocolate Orange Shortbread 160g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter 29% (MILK), Sugar, Cornflour, 

Chocolate Chips 8% (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA); Natural Vanilla Flavouring) Real Orange 

Fruit Pieces 3% (Concentrated Apple Puree, Concentrated Orange Juice, Glycerol, Fructose Glucose Syrup, Glucose Syrup, 

WHEAT Fibre, Sugar, Palm Fat, Rice Starch, Pectin, Citric Acid, Natural Orange Flavouring, Ascorbic Acid, Colour: Curcumin) 

Natural Flavouring 0.3%. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2184 

Energy (kcal):   522 

Fat (g):   28 

Fat of which saturates (g):   16.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   64.8 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   23 

Protein (g):   4.16 

Salt (g):   0.49 

 

 

Product Name: Cambrook Giant Chilli Corn 52g  

 

Ingredients: Corn (79%), Sunflower Oil, Chilli Seasoning, Salt, Maltodextrin, Spices, Dried Tomato Powder, Onion Powder, 

Paprika, Cumin, Oregano, Garlic Powder, Yeast Extract, Paprika Oil, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Colour: Paprika Extract. 

 



 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain PEANUTS, various NUTS, SESAME.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1822 

Energy (kcal):   434 

Fat (g):   16 

Fat of which saturates (g):   1.9 

Carbohydrate (g):   63 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   1.5 

6.6Protein (g):   6.6 

Salt (g):   2 

 

 


